
                                       S-01
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 P-BLOCK JUNGPURA EXT. 06:40:00 14:15:00

2 D-BLOCK (OPP. RAILWAY RESERVATION) 06:44:00 14:17:00
3

BHOGAL (HAQIQAT RAI ) 06:46:00 14:19:00
4

AGGARWAL SWEETS 06:52:00 14:26:00
5

RAMA TENT HOUSE 06:54:00 14:28:00
6

SHAHI HOSPITAL 06:56:00 14:30:00
7 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                     S-02
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 INA MKT. 06:30:00 14:37:00

2 TOWER NO 4 , TYPE -3, EAST KIDWAI NAGAR 06:35:00 14:40:00

3 GATE NO-13/15 , EAST KIDWAI NAGAR 06:37:00 14:43:00

4 SABJI MKT. T POINT 06:39:00 14:45:00

5 SOUTH EXT. BUS STOP 06:42:00 14:28:00

6 SUBWAY SOUTH EXT. 06:43:00 14:26:00

7 P.C.JWELLERS, SOUTH EXTN. 06:45:00 14:24:00

8 MASJID MOTH NEETI BAGH 06:50:00 14:21:00

9 GAUTAM NAGAR 06:52:00 14:18:00

10 GATE NO-7, GULMOHAR PARK &  ENCLAVE 06:54:00 14:15:00

11 SABJI MKT. HAUZ KHAS MKT. 06:56:00 14:14:00

12 CORPORATION BANK, HAUZ KHAS MKT. 06:58:00 14:12:00

13 POLICE STATION HAUZ KHAS 07:00:00 14:10:00

14 SUBWAY , PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE 07:05:00 14:05:00

15 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-03



S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 
TIME

1 NEVIDITA KUNJ GATE  SEC-10 R.K. PURAM         06:40:00 14:45:00

2 NEAR DTC BUS STOP  SEC.- 4 R.K.PURAM                06:42:00 14:40:00

3 UDDPI RESTAURANT MUNIRKA MKT. ( NEAR 
FOOT OVER BRIDGE)       

06:45:00 14:35:00

4 BER SARAI BUS STOP 06:50:00 14:30:00

5 IIT GATE NO-5 06:51:00 14:25:00

6 MKT. KATWARIA SARAI ( BUS STOP )           06:52:00 14:16:00

7 GAURAV APPT., SAKET       07:02:00 14:10:00

8 GYAN BHARTI SCHOOL CORNER 07:03:00 14:09:00

9 PVR SAKET 07:04:00 14:08:00

10 PVR CROMA STORE 07:05:00 14:07:00

11 H-BLOCK (MOTHER DAIRY ) 07:01:00 14:06:00

12 J-BLOCK MKT. 07:02:00 14:05:00

13 J- BLOCK RED LIGHT SAKET 07:03:00 14:02:00

14 SCHOOL 07:10:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-04
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR , KOTLA 06:50:00 14:35:00

2 NEAR MARUTI SHOWROOM 06:53:00 14:32:00

3 P.T.COLLAGE              06:54:00 14:30:00

4 HALDIRAM RING ROAD 06:58:00 14:15:00

5 HEALTH CLUB LAJPAT NAGAR-III           07:02:00 14:18:00

6 NALA CENTER MKT. LAJPAT NGR.-III     07:04:00 14:20:00

7 METRO STATION LAJPAT NAGAR 07:05:00 14:25:00

8 JAL BOARD OFFICE ANDREWSGUNJ 07:08:00 14:05:00

9 SCHOOL 07:20:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-05
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME



1 RELIANCE FRESH ( NEAR RAMESH MKT. ) 06:50:00 14:28:00

2 HDFC BANK A BOLCK , EAST OF KAILASH 06:55:00 14:26:00

3 B-BLOCK , EAST OF KAILASH 06:57:00 14:24:00

4 EDEN HOSPITAL 07:00:00 14:20:00

5 ISKON TEMPLE 07:02:00 14:18:00

6 OPP. MOUNT KAILASH 07:04:00 14:18:00

7 AGGARWAL SWEET , SANT NAGAR 07:06:00 14:18:00

8 OPP. BHARTI EYE CENTER 07:08:00 14:15:00

9 GATE NO-3 , R-BLOCK G.K.-I 07:10:00 14:11:00

10 HOUSE NO. A-17,  PAMPOSH ENCLAVE 07:12:00 14:10:00

11 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-06
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME
1 NEAR LEELA HOTEL , SAROJINI NAGAR 06:35:00 14:55:00

2 NEAR KAMAL CINEMA 06:40:00 14:50:00

3 NEAR SUKHMANI HOSPITAL 06:45:00 14:40:00

4 GREEN PARK  MKT. RED LIGHT 06:47:00 14:33:00

5 GARGI SCHOOL , GREEN PARK 06:48:00 14:40:00

6 GURUDAWARA , GREEN PARK 06:50:00 14:30:00

7 TEA SHOP INSIDE IIT CAMPS 06:57:00 14:20:00

8 GATE MOTHER SCHOOL AURBINDO MARG              06:59:00 14:15:00

9 ADHCHINI 07:00:00 14:10:00

10 PTS COLONY 07:03:00 14:07:00

11 MAX HOSPITAL 07:06:00 14:05:00

12 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-07
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 GATE NO-1, HIMGIRI APPT. PKT.-14   06:45:00 14:25:00

2 SWAPAN KUNJ PKT A-8 ( SHIV MANDIR ) 06:48:00 14:20:00

3 J-4, DDA FLATS OPP. MKT. KALKAJI      06:50:00 14:15:00



4 GANGA (KAVERI ) APPT.                06:52:00 14:12:00

5 JUICE CORNER C.R.PARK 07:00:00 14:05:00

6 SCHOOL 07:10:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-08
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 NEAR K.R. MANGALAM SCH. G.K.-II             06:50:00 14:25:00

2 SANJAY TRAVELS ,C.R. PARK MKT.-II 06:55:00 14:18:00

3 RAISINA BENGALI SCHOOL I BLOCK GATE  ( 
OPP. IDBI BANK   I/C BLOCK )     

06:56:00 14:15:00

4 C.R.BHAWAN C.R. PARK 06:58:00 14:12:00

5 HDFC C.R.PARK 07:00:00 14:10:00

6 SCHOOL 07:10:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-09
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 SEC.-C PKT. 8, NEAR SHIV MANDIR , VASANT 
KUNJ

06:40:00 14:40:00

2 SEC.-C PKT. -2, (MOTHER DAIRY) VASANT 
KUNJ 

06:42:00 14:35:00

3 SEC. B PKT-1 , GATE NO-3 , VASANT KUNJ 06:44:00 14:32:00

4 SEC. B PKT-1 , GATE NO-2 , VASANT KUNJ 06:48:00 14:30:00

5 B-4 GATE NO -2 (MOTHER DAIRY ) , VASANT 
KUNJ

06:50:00 14:27:00

6 FORTIS HOSPITAL  B-1 , VASANT KUNJ 06:55:00 14:25:00

7 TEMPO STAND , ANDHERIYA MOR          07:00:00 14:10:00

8 QUTAB MINAR METRO STATION 07:03:00 14:05:00

9 DDA FLATS PARK CUT,  MAIN M.B. RD.  LADO 
SARAI      

07:07:00 14:00:00

10 BUS STOP , SAKET METRO M B RD. 07:10:00 13:55:00

11 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-10
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME



1 B -BLOCK ROUND ABOUT 06:50:00 14:28:00

2  PAUL COLOUR STUDIO 06:51:00 14:25:00

3 L-BLOCK GURUDAWARA 06:55:00 14:20:00

4 RAJ MANDIR 06:58:00 14:17:00

5 GATE NO-3 DESHBANDHU APPT. 07:00:00 14:15:00

6 SRL UNIFORMS 07:02:00 14:13:00

7 B-302, C.R.PARK OPP. NEHRU APPT.          07:04:00 14:10:00

8 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-11
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 GATE B-I, SFS FLATS SHEIKH SARAI -I       06:50:00 14:07:00

2 C-10, GATE SFS FLATS SHEIKH SARAI-I       06:52:00 14:05:00

3 BANGALI SWEETS SAVITRI NGR.                 06:55:00 14:48:00

4 SHIV MANDIR SAVITRI NAGAR           06:57:00 14:17:00

5 TAXI STAND MALVIYA NAGAR 07:00:00 14:20:00

6 SCHOOL 07:10:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-12
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 GATE NO-4, F-PKT., ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR                   06:40:00 14:30:00

2 GATE NO-1, F-PKT., ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR                   06:41:00 14:28:00

3  GATE NO-3 E-PKT.  SARITA VIHAR          06:43:00 14:26:00

4 GATE NO-1 , D PKT. SARITA VIHAR                             06:44:00 14:24:00

5 SAFAL DAIRY C-PKT. SARITA VIHAR 06:47:00 14:20:00

6 CRRI RED LIGHT ( SUKH DEV VIHAR) 06:55:00 14:10:00

7 SCHOOL 07:10:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-13
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR LAJPAT NGR-I ( JAL 
VIHAR RD.)

06:45:00 14:25:00

2 RAILWAY COLONY , LAJPAT NAGAR-I 06:46:00 14:22:00



3 HEMNANI PUBLIC /SINDHI SCHOOL  JAL VIHAR 
RD

06:47:00 14:21:00

4  F BLOCK  ( SHIV VATIKA ) JAL VIHAR ROAD 06:48:00 14:19:00

5 FITNESS FREAK / SANT NIRANKARI BHAWAN 
(ROUND ABOUT)

06:49:00 14:17:00

6 RAJEEV STORE L-BLO, VINOBA PURI              06:50:00 14:15:00

7 17TH SQUARE VINOBA PURI,              06:51:00 14:00:00

8 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-14
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME
1 TARA APPT. OPP. MKT. ALAKNANDA 06:55:00 14:25:00
2 TAXI STAND GANGOTRI APPT.             06:57:00 14:20:00

3 GATE -2, NEEL GIRI  APPT.     06:59:00 14:17:00

4 TAXI STAND GANGOTRI APPT.             06:58:00 14:15:00

5 GATE NO-6 , MANDAKINI ENCLAVE 07:04:00 14:10:00

6 M-165 , M.D. EYE CARE & LASER CENTER G.K.-
II

07:08:00 14:07:00

7 E-358 ,  SHANKAR FRUITS  SHOP G.K-II        07:10:00 14:05:00

8 SCHOOL 07:20:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-15
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME
1 POOJA STORE LAJPAT NAGR-I 06:50:00 14:30:00

2 D- BLOCK , DEFENCE COLONY  06:55:00 14:20:00

3 ROUND ABOUT , DEFENCE COLONY 06:58:00 14:15:00

4 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-16
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 CGHS DISPENSARY, KALKAJI 06:50:00 14:10:00

2 RAJDHANI JEWELLERS, KALKAJI 06:52:00 14:08:00

3 PAUL COLOUR STAUDIO, KALKAJI 06:53:00 14:06:00

4 AGGARWAL SWEETS  B - BLOCK KALKAJI 06:55:00 14:05:00



5 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-17
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 GANGA JAMUNA APPT. GATE NO-3 , VASANT 
KUNJ

06:45:00 14:35:00

2 RED LIGHT UNDER FLY OVER 06:46:00 14:33:00
3 MASUDPUR MKT. 06:50:00 14:32:00

4 D-3 VASANT KUNJ 06:54:00 14:30:00

5 CHURCH OPP. KISHANGARH 06:56:00 14:28:00

6 SEC. A PKT. B, T- JUNCTION ( CAR MKT.) 06:58:00 14:26:00

7 D-2 VASANT KUNJ ( CHURCH) 07:00:00 14:24:00

8 C-PKT. ASSOCIATE 07:01:00 14:22:00

9 TEMPO STAND                  07:03:00 14:18:00

10 DDA FLATS PARK CUT,    MAIN M.B. RD.     07:06:00 14:15:00

11 SCHOOL 07:20:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-18
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 BALA SAHIB GURUDWARA, SIDDHART EXT. 06:30:00 14:45:00

2 PKT.- C, GATE NO-3 ,  SIDDHARTH EXTN.         06:40:00 14:49:00
3 NEHRU NAGAR BUS STOP RING RD. 06:50:00 14:38:00

4 ANSAL PLAZA SHIV MANDIR 06:56:00 14:27:00
5 AYURVIGYAN NAGAR GATE , NEAR ANSAL 

PLAZA
06:58:00 14:25:00

6 MOTHER DAIRY KHEL GAON 07:05:00 14:16:00

7 HAWA SINGH BLOCK 07:06:00 14:15:00

8 MALWA BLOCK 07:08:00 14:14:00

9 MARUTI MAINE BLOCK H.NO. 422 07:09:00 14:12:00

10 ASIAD TOWER 07:11:00 14:10:00

11 SCHOOL 07:25:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-19
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME



1 CSIR APTS.  NEAR PETROL PUMP 06:45:00 14:37:00

2 BUS STOP HARI NAGAR  ASHRAM 06:48:00 14:35:00

3 RAJDOOT HOTEL 06:50:00 14:30:00

4 NEAR YAMCA SCHOOL NIJAMUDDIN EAST 06:53:00 14:28:00

5 FOOT OVER  BRIDGE  PANT NAGAR 07:00:00 14:20:00

6 OPP. CHIRAG DELHI GATE 07:10:00 14:06:00

7 BUS STOP CHIRAG DELHI BRT RD. 07:11:00 14:05:00

8 PKT-K GATE NO-3, SHEIKH SARAI P-II 07:14:00 13:57:00

9 POLICE POST SHEIKH SARAI P-II 07:15:00 13:55:00

10 SCHOOL 07:20:00 13:50:00↑

                                                                            S-24

                                S-20
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 GATE NO -24 GREEN FIELD COLONY 06:15:00 14:47:00

2 H.NO. 2217 A- BLOCK ,GREEN FIELD COLONY 06:16:00 14:44:00

3 H.NO. 1763 A- BLOCK,  GREEN FIELD COLONY 06:17:00 14:46:00

4 GATE NO-4/5 GREEN FIELD COLONY 06:18:00 14:48:00

5 GATE NO-15 GREEN FIELD COLONY 06:20:00 14:50:00

6 IBZA TOWN 06:25:00 14:42:00

7 ST. COLUMBUS SCHOOL 06:30:00 14:38:00

8 CEN WOOD TOWER 06:32:00 14:36:00

9 BULBUL MKT. 06:35:00 14:34:00

10 PARK LANE 3 A 06:38:00 14:32:00

11 CHARMWOOD PLAZA 06:40:00 14:30:00

12 EROJ BLOCK -4 06:41:00 14:28:00

13 SURAJ APPARTMENTS GATE NO-2, 
PULPREHLAD PUR

06:45:00 14:24:00

14 CNG PUMP , PULPREHLAD PUR 06:46:00 14:22:00

15 LAL KAUA 06:55:00 14:15:00



16 BUS STOP AIR FORCE STATION NEAR RED 
LIGHT RAVI DAS MARG M.B. RD.

07:00:00 14:10:00

17 GATE NO-3 BATRA HOSPITAL 07:02:00 14:05:00

18 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-21
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 LAXMI NARYAN MANDIR , MALVIYA NAGAR 06:45:00 14:25:00

2 SHANI MANDIR 06:48:00 14:22:00

3 SHIV MANDIR ROUND ABOUT (H 14/16) 06:52:00 14:17:00

4 H  14/16 MALVIYA NAGAR ( GURUDWARA ) 06:50:00 14:20:00

5 MCD PRIMARY SCH. GEETA MANDIR        06:58:00 14:12:00

6 SHIVALIK A-BLOCK GATE 07:01:00 14:10:00

7 FOOT PRINT PLY SCHOOL 07:02:00 14:07:00

8 RED LIGHT  HAUZ RANI 07:05:00 14:03:00

9 BUS STOP KHIRKI GAON 07:07:00 14:00:00

10 SCHOOL 07:12:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-22
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME
1 DTL COLONY ASHRAM 06:50:00 14:35:00

2 MAHARANI BAGH GATE NO-4 06:52:00 14:28:00

3 GURUDWARA NEW FRIENDS COLONY                     06:54:00 14:25:00

4 MEHTA FABRIC NEW FRIENDS COLONY  GATE 
NO-1     

06:56:00 14:22:00

5 GATE NO-5  D-BLO. FRIENDS COL.  ( BHARAT 
NAGAR )       

06:58:00 14:19:00

6 88, DDA FLATS SARIA JULENA                     07:00:00 14:15:00

7 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-23
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME



1 NEAR SHIPRA MALL (KALA PATHAR) 06:10:00 15:15:00

2 ESI HOSPITAL SECTOR 24 06:25:00 14:52:00

3 SECTOR 50 ( NEAR PINK TOILET ) 06:40:00 14:45:00

4 SASHI CHOWK SECTOR 37 06:46:00 14:38:00

5 GOLF COURSE 06:47:00 14:36:00

6 AMITY SCHOOL SEC. 44, NOIDA       06:50:00 14:35:00

8 SCHOOL 07:20:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-24
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 PLASTIC CITY B-BLOCK KALKAJI 06:45:00 14:05:00

2 D-1 OPP. DOG CLINIC KALKAJI       06:48:00 14:07:00

3 SUNNY GIFT SHOP, KALKAJI          06:50:00 14:10:00

4 10/22 (NEAR POLICE THANA ) KALKAJI          06:53:00 14:13:00

5 BSES OFFICE OPP. G-153 KALKAJI         06:56:00 14:15:00

6 DR. RELIA'S CLINIC KALKAJI            06:58:00 14:18:00

7 ESI DISPENSARY , KALKAJI 06:59:00 14:20:00

8 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-25
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME
1 GATE NO-4 FFE NEAR RELEXO SHOWROOM 06:50:00 14:20:00

2 GATE NO-3 FFE 06:53:00 14:18:00

3 GATE NO-1 FFE 06:55:00 14:15:00

4 BIKANER SWEETS OPP ANUPAM APPT 07:00:00 14:00:00

5 KOTAK ATM 07:03:00 14:05:00

6 SCHOOL 07:10:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-26
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME
1 OPP. LAJPAT BHAWAN / MOOL CHAND 

METRO STATION 
06:50:00 14:10:00

2 METRO PILLAR NO-51 06:51:00 14:13:00



3 LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE 06:53:00 14:15:00

4 TAGORE INTERNATIONAL SCH. 06:55:00 14:18:00

5 TURNING RAGHUNATH MANDIR 06:57:00 14:21:00

6 RED LIGHT  SAPNA  CINEMA                        06:58:00 14:24:00

7 RAMA GALLERY 07:00:00 14:30:00

8 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-27
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME
1 GATE NO-15, ARAVALI APPT.    06:50:00 14:22:00

2 SHIVALIK 06:53:00 14:18:00

3 SANJAY TRAVELS, C.R.PARK 06:55:00 14:15:00

4 E-BLOCK GATE NO-2 , C.R.PARK 06:58:00 14:13:00

5 POLICE BOTH OPP. DESHBANDU APPT. 07:00:00 14:10:00

6 DESHBANDHU GATE NO-3 07:01:00 14:09:00

7 MOTHER DAIRY C.R.PARK MKT-I 07:04:00 14:06:00

8 C.R.BHAWAN 07:06:00 14:05:00

9 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-28
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 RAVI DAS MANDIR  ( OPP. GALI NO -29) 06:50:00 14:28:00
2 TARA APPT. MKT.                       06:52:00 14:25:00

3 GATE NO-1, GANGOTRI APPT. 06:54:00 14:21:00

4 GATE NO-2, NARMADA APPT.                   06:55:00 14:19:00

5 GATE NO-1, NARMADA APPT.                   06:58:00 14:17:00

6 W-113, G.K.-II                           07:00:00 14:15:00

7 SOUTH POINT HOSPITAL               07:02:00 14:13:00

8 BB-11, G.K.ENCL. OPP. APEEJAY HOUSE      07:04:00 14:10:00

9 OPEN OVEN G.K.ENCLAVE 07:05:00 14:08:00

10 SUBWAY CHIRG DELHI FLY OVER ( MASJID 
MOTH)

07:08:00 14:05:00



11 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-29
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 M- SWEETS A-16 SANT NAGAR  06:50:00 14:30:00

2 OPP. E-BLOCK GATE NO.-1  EAST OF KAILASH 06:52:00 14:25:00

3 GATE NO-2 K BLOCK KAILASH COLONY 06:55:00 14:22:00

4 DR. S.P.SETHI CLINIC  , KAILASH COL.        06:56:00 14:20:00

5 GATE NO -4, C BLOCK G.K.-I             06:57:00 14:19:00

6 C-100, G.K-I                                06:58:00 14:18:00

7 M-14, OPP. S-BLOCK GATE NO -2 07:00:00 14:16:00

8 CITY NURSERY B-BLOCK OPP. ARCHANA BUS 
STOP 

07:04:00 14:15:00

9 SHRI RAM EARLY YEAR'S OPP. B-4                     07:06:00 14:14:00

10 DELHI JAL BOARD, ANDREWSGANJ 07:08:00 14:08:00

11 KRISHI VIHAR BUS STOP 07:10:00 14:05:00

12 SCHOOL 07:20:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-30
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 C-PKT, SARITA VIHAR 06:35:00 14:20:00

2 PKT. B , ( NEAR SHANI MANDIR)  SARITA 
VIHAR

06:40:00 14:25:00

3 PKT. A (NEAR ST. GIRI SCHOOL ) 06:42:00 14:27:00

4 PKT.- K , SARITA VIHAR 06:45:00 14:29:00

5 PKT.-J , SARITA VIHAR 06:47:00 14:30:00

6 L- PKT- GATE NO-2 06:49:00 14:31:00

7 L-BLOCK,  GATE NO-6 , SARITA VIHAR          06:50:00 14:35:00

8 NSIC METRO STATION 06:58:00 14:10:00

9 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-31
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME



1 GOMTI APPT. GATE PKT.-9 06:45:00 14:20:00

2 VASALI APPT. GATE PKT.-12, 06:48:00 14:18:00

3 GATE NO-6 , MANDAKINI ENCLAVE 06:54:00 14:18:00

3 N.R.I COMPLEX 06:52:00 14:07:00

4 JUICE CORNER C.R.PARK 06:54:00 14:05:00

5 SCHOOL 07:15:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-32
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 C-11, ,GREEN PARK EXTN.               06:39:00 14:42:00

2 C-24, GATE NO-1 ,GREEN PARK EXTN.               06:40:00 14:40:00

3 GREEN PARK MKT. ( POLICE BOTH)                       06:41:00 14:35:00

4 SHIV MANDIR,  GREEN PARK 06:43:00 14:32:00

5 163, SDA 06:46:00 14:30:00

6 L. P. S. 06:50:00 14:21:00

7 C-80, SHIVALIK                  06:53:00 14:19:00

8 SUNIL NURSING HOME 06:55:00 14:17:00

9 B-25, SHIVALIK             06:56:00 14:15:00

10 GEETANJALI ENCLAVE 06:58:00 14:12:00

11 SANATAN DHARMA MANDIR(M-BLOCK ) 07:03:00 14:00:00

12 GATE NO -1 , PUSHP VIHAR SEC-1 07:05:00 13:57:00

13 GATE NO -6 , PUSHP VIHAR SEC-1 07:05:00 13:56:00

14 GATE NO -8 , PUSHP VIHAR SEC-1 07:05:00 13:55:00

15 SCHOOL 07:10:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-33
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 GATE NO -02, PKT-1 , JASOLA VIHAR 06:25:00 14:25:00

2 GATE NO-2, PKT.12, JASOLA VIHAR 06:37:00 14:40:00

3 PKT.8,  GATE NO-2    JASOLA VIHAR 06:37:00 14:38:00

4 GATE NO-3 ,PKT.-7, JASOLA VIHAR   06:38:00 14:35:00

5 SHAHEEN BAGH (KALINDI KUNJ) 06:40:00 14:47:00



6 GATE SUKHDEV VIHAR BUS DEPT 06:48:00 14:12:00

7 A-PKT., SUKHDEV VIHAR   T POINT     06:49:00 14:14:00

8 NEAR DON BOSCO SCHOOL A-PKT., SUKHDEV 
VIHAR          

06:50:00 14:15:00

9 SCHOOL 07:10:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-34 
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME

1 RAILWAY CROSSING , LAJPAT NAGAR 06:45:00 14:05:00

2 SHANKAR PHOTOSTAT ( KRISHNA MKT.)   06:50:00 14:10:00

3 KANGRA SWEETS          06:52:00 14:12:00

4 MOTHER DAIRY BOTH NO-052,            06:54:00 14:15:00

5 KFC ( ONLY MORNING ) 06:55:00 -

6 SCHOOL 07:10:00 13:50:00↑

                                S-35
S.N. STOP NAME PICK TIME↓ DROPPING 

TIME
1 H-11, MAHENDI EXT. IGNOU CAMPUS 06:45:00 14:35:00

2 MAIDAN GARHI BUS STOP 06:52:00 14:45:00

3 GALI NO-1 NEB SARAI 06:57:00 14:28:00

4 GATE NO-4 FREEDOM FIGHTER ENCLAVE 07:00:00 14:15:00
5 GATE NO-3 FREEDOM FIGHTER ENCLAVE 07:04:00 14:13:00
6 BIKANER SWEETS OPP ANUPAM APPT 07:10:00 14:10:00

7 SCHOOL 07:00:00 13:50:00↑

Note:- Timings of winter  for sr. bus routes will start 
in the morning 35 minutes after the 
scheduled time. Departure will be at 2:10 pm 
in the afternoon.


